MOXMOXMOX---SPISPISPI---7D357D357D35
Surface Mount Shielded Power InductorsSurface Mount Shielded Power InductorsSurface Mount Shielded Power Inductors
MoxiE’s SPI-7D35 series of surface mount shielded power inductors are
widely used in PDA’s, notebooks, LCD televisions and digital cameras.
MoxiE offers a ultra low profile magnetically shielded package that offer high
inductance & high power.
Features:Features:Features:
• Low cost.

0
Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
Tolerance
(%)
L
Test
Frequency
RDC
(ȍ)
Maximum
Rated
Current
(A)
MOX-SPI-7D35-1R0M 1.0 20 100 0.012 3.12
MOX-SPI-7D35-2R2M 2.2 20 100 0.023 2.66
MOX-SPI-7D35-3R3M 3.3 20 100 0.035 2.26
MOX-SPI-7D35-4R7M 4.7 20 100 0.043 1.96
MOX-SPI-7D35-6R8M 6.8 20 100 0.055 1.76
MOX-SPI-7D35-100M 10 20 100 0.08 1.34
MOX-SPI-7D35-150M 15 20 100 0.12 1.09
MOX-SPI-7D35-220M 22 20 100 0.15 0.96
MOX-SPI-7D35-330M 33 20 100 0.25 0.75
MOX-SPI-7D35-470M 47 20 100 0.35 0.67
MOX-SPI-7D35-680M 68 20 100 0.52 0.59
MOX-SPI-7D35-101M 100 20 100 0.79 0.45
MOX-SPI-7D35-151M 150 20 100 0.92 0.37
MOX-SPI-7D35-221M 220 20 100 1.56 0.29
MOX-SPI-7D35-331M 330 20 100 2.34 0.22
MOX-SPI-7D35-471M 470 20 100 3.96 0.2
MOX-SPI-7D35-681M 680 20 100 5.46 0.16
MOX-SPI-7D35-102M 1000 20 100 7.88 0.13
2
2.00
© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207       WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM    WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM    WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
• Rated current: The rated current indicates the current when the inductance decreases to 65% over it’s nominal value or D.C. current when the temperature rises ǻt=40°C.